SDS_Selectable_Strip_SpecSheet_US 08/21 page 1 of 4
Example: SDS42448L8CST-UNV-DIM
Series Length
(nominal)
Lumens1
(nominal)
Color temp. (K) Voltage Dimming
SDS 8CST UNV DIM
SDS Selectable Strip
LED
2 2' length 1224L 1200/1800/2400lm 8CST 80 CRI, Color Select
(3500/4000/5000K)
UNV Universal voltage
120-277V
DIM 0-10V
dimming
4 4' length 2448L 2430/3640/4850lm
8 8' length 4998L 4900/7350/9800lm
1. Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
Accessories (order separately)
• MD360 Field installable motion detector (120-277V)
• FKR-126 Two 5' chains and "V" hooks
• SV5F12 12" White stem and canopy kit (1/4" trade size with locknuts included)
• SV5F18 18" White stem and canopy kit (1/4" trade size with locknuts included)
• SV5F24 24" White stem and canopy kit (1/4" trade size with locknuts included)
• SV5F36 36" White stem and canopy kit (1/4" trade size with locknuts included)
• SV5F48 48" White stem and canopy kit (1/4" trade size with locknuts included)
• DACHxx Adjustable cable hanger kit (single)
• DACHxx-1-SC Adjustable cable hanger kit with white straight 18/3 cord (single)
• DACHxx-2-SC Adjustable cable hanger kit with white straight 18/4 cord (single)
• DACHxx-1D-SC Adjustable cable hanger kit with white straight 18/5 cord with dimming leads (single)